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AminetPart

1.1 Amiga related UNIX software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

adt.c misc/unix 80K 15xAminet Download Tool 2.3, easy to compile

adt.c misc/unix 75K 130+«Aminet frontend, V1.9 for beta testers

adt20.c misc/unix 76K 119«Aminet Download Tool 2.0, source

adt20hp90 misc/unix 68K 118+xAminet Download Tool 2.0, HP-UX 9.0.1 <«
binary

adt20sgid05f misc/unix 164K 118+Aminet Download Tool 2.0, SGI IRIS 4.0.5.F <«
binary

adt20sun3 misc/unix 80K 119«Aminet Download Tool 2.0, Sun3/SunOS binary

adt20_aix misc/unix 64K 119xAminet Download Tool 2.0, IBM AIX binary

adt20_alpha misc/unix 88K 119xAminet Download Tool 2.0, DEC Alpha binary

adt20_challenge misc/unix 81K 118+Aminet Download Tool 2.0, SGI challenge <=
binary

adt20_dec42 misc/unix 168K 118+Aminet Download Tool 2.0, DEC Ultrix 4.2 <«
binary

adt20_hpux misc/unix 68K 119xAminet Download Tool 2.0, HP UNIX binary

adt20_linux misc/unix 45K 115%xAminet Download Tool 2.0, Linux binary.

adt20_sgib2 misc/unix 80K 118*Aminet Download Tool 2.0, SGI IRIS 5.2 <
binary

adt20_suni4 misc/unix 88K 119xAminet Download Tool 2.0, Sun4/SunOS binary

adt21_tar.Z misc/unix 328K 91xAminet Download Tool 2.1, source+bins for <
sun, hp, i

adtf.lha misc/unix 24K 35%Front end for Aminet Directory Tool (in <+
French)

adt_aix32 misc/unix 65K 9«ADT 2.3 for AIX 3.2

adt_aix4l_ppc misc/unix 66K 9xADT 2.3 for AIX 4.1 (PowerPC)

adt_apollo misc/unix 89K 185xAminet Download Tool binary for Apollo <
Domain/0S

adT_c misc/unix 77K  91xAminet Download Tool 2.1, easy to compile

adt_c misc/unix 78K 50xAminet Download Tool 2.2, easy to compile

adt_dgux misc/unix 113K 91xAminet Download Tool v2.1, DG/UX 5.4R3.10 <«
binary

adt_dgux misc/unix 180K 192*«Aminet Download Tool binary for DG/UX

adt_hpux misc/unix 64K 193«Aminet Download Tool, binary for HPUX

adt_iris4d misc/unix 149K 15%ADT 2.3 for IRIX Release 5.3
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adt_linux
adt_linux
adt_linux_1i386_ELF
adt_rs6k
adt_sun4
adt_sun4_Sun0S413
adt_sun4_Sun0OS55
alinux.lha
AmiNetGet.lha
ARun_tar.Zz
binsplit_c

ANSI C
bsplit_tar.Zz
dcalcl_2_c.Z

diskettes (
dmscheck_c.Z
DNet_AIX.lha
DNet_diffs_SVR4.7Z
DNet_NeXT_tar.Zz
DNet_Sun3.lha
DNet_Sun4.lha
I_AmigaFilter.Z
lha_1 00_tar.z
lha_unix_bug.txt
mapux.lha

prerel
mkfsc.lha
mpack_1_4_tar.Z
mpack_1_5_tar.Z
NetBSD_FAQ.lha
NetBSD_info.lzh
netrc
ppsmall_ 1 0_tar.Z
ppunpack_1_0_tar.Z
Scroller.Z
slrp_tar.Z
SplitIt.lha
splitlzh.c
sploiner.lha
tracker_4_3.1zh
tracker_4_31_tar.Z
uae_0_4_3_tar_gz

Emulator
uae_0_6_4.1lha
xfrscripts0l_tar.Z
zoo_2_10_tar.Z2

misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix

misc/unix
misc/unix

misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix

misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix

misc/unix
misc/unix
misc/unix

45K
43K
47K
51K
72K
88K
119K
12K
4K
33K
2K

2K
8K

TK
191K
3K
64K
63K
84K
3K
84K
1K
89K

2K
158K
279K
21K
25K
1K
5K
198K
4K
404K
16K
1K
91K
135K
397K
126K

12K
240K

91xAminet Download Tool 2.1,

Linux binary.

181xAminet Download Tool 1.2.4 for Linux

15«ADT 2.3 for Linux—-1386

184xADT for RISC systems 6000
192xAminet Download Tool binary for suné
15%ADT 2.3 for Sun4 running Sun-0S 4.1.3
15xADT 2.3 for Sun4 running Sun-0S 5.5
75xAmiga Linux Installation Howto help
77«A new AmiNet dl.

12+«Small

"hardcore’

tool.
91+«AmigaDOS emulator for Unix SVR4
filesplitter written in <

Read

(ELF format)

. readme

195xSplits large files to facilitate downlaods

149«xUpdate

222+Checks

205«Patches for DNET to work on SVR4

! C source

(UNIX)

.dms files under UNIX
187+«DNET src+bin for AIX systems

185xNeXTstep DNet binaries
205xDNet binaray for Sun3 systems
205xDNet binaray for Sun4d systems

83«Displays filtered mailbox index
96«Archiver for

.1lha and

Fit files onto <

.1zh files for UNIX

109«Patch for Unix-LhA on DECstations
63%V7 UNIX for Al1200 without MMU.

Binary only <

36«xMakes ftp scripts from aminet index
107+xEncodes binaries as mails
29+«Encoding & decoding in MIME format

89«NetBSD-Amiga unix FAQ
135«FAQ on NetBSD-Amiga
186xLogs you into AmiNet,
88+xPowerPacker decruncher 1.0,
88«PowerPacker decruncher 1.0,
83xAscii file scroller,
(RELEASE)

42xSLiRP

50xSplit,Join&Recover for UNIX,
l44xportable ST/PT player

1.0c

(11.Jan.94)

(8.March.95)

has useful macros
short version
long version

works on VT100
SLIP/PPP emulator
87«File splitter for transferring UNIX->AMIGA

231%xSplits archives in 720K pieces

78+xPortable ST/PT player

35%xVersion 0.4.3 of UAE,

PC & Amiga.
(source form)

the Unxx Amiga <+

4 V0.6.4 of the Unix Amiga Emulator
36xUnix scripts to expedite transfers

191xArchiver for

.zoo files under UNIX
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